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1 I6749-03 SIEVE 124.69 693.42 568.73 602.27 477.58 12/07/2017 16:40
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I6749-03 3/8(In) 9.5 79.19 79.19 477.58 398.39 83.42

I6749-03 #4 4.75 42.61 121.80 398.39 355.78 89.30

I6749-03 #10 2 58.69 180.49 355.78 297.09 83.50

I6749-03 #20 0.85 47.39 227.88 297.09 249.70 84.05

I6749-03 #40 0.425 42.99 270.87 249.70 206.71 82.78

I6749-03 #60 0.25 52.49 323.36 206.71 154.22 74.61

I6749-03 #100 0.15 58.25 381.61 154.22 95.97 62.23

I6749-03 #140 0.105 28.17 409.78 95.97 67.80 70.65

I6749-03 #200 0.075 20.3 430.08 67.80 47.50 70.06

I6749-03 Pan 46.37 476.45
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